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Santa Maria Steakhouse BBQ & Grill 565g x 6

Short Product Name:
BBQ Rub Steakhouse

Experience bold flavours with Santa Maria's Steakhouse BBQ & Grill seasoning. Perfect for marinating steaks or enhancing grilled veggies. Take your barbecue to a gourmet level.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code:

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 983kJ
983kJ 235kCal
. .9 . .2
235k 5.5¢ 0.9 5.8¢ 30.2
Carbohydrates 28g
of which sugars 5.8g
Fat 5.5g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 0.9g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 983kJ 235kcal

Fibre 16g
Protein 11g
Salt 30.2g

Allergy Information Dietary Information

Key: 3T Key: DT

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Celery Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement

From recipe only the CELERY seeds are not suitable for Coeliacs and it is unclear why (no risk for
contamination given in spec). Very low risk of contamination in final product w 0,8% celery. /MA
26.01.2017

Ingredients

Spices (36%)(paprika, chilli pepper, smoked paprika, black pepper, ginger, cumin, <b>CELERY</b> seed, cayenne pepper), salt, onion, yeast extract, tomato, flavouring, garlic, oregano, smoke flavouring, anti-caking
agent (silicon dioxide).
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